Jena Stadteinzel Senioren B 2016/17

Vorrunde

Platz Name

1

Prengel, Frank
Pins

Mewes, Frank
Pins

Zahn, Hartmut
Pins

Schonert, Klaus-Dieter
Pins

Themel, Dieter
Pins

Mantey, Jiirgen

Pins:

983

Verein

BC Pin Ghosts Jena
:1.168 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 194,67

Roma Bowlers e.V.
:1.065 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 177,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
:1.019 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 169,83

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
:1.013 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 168,83

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
:1.012 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 168,67

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 163,83

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv

THU
204

THO
196

THO
186

THU
205

THU
191

THU
205

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

197

174

167

194

177

161

179

188

186

137

170

162

26.11.2016

Jena - Bowling Roma

Pins Spiele Schnitt

1.168
203 183

1.065
196 156

1.019
156 183

1.013
157 180

1.012
160 161

983
125 190

6 194,67
202 204

6 177,50
175 176

6 169,83
143 184

6 168,83
205 140

6 168,67
191 153

6 163,83
205 140

Gesamt

1.168

1.065

1.019

1.013

1.012

983



